Grammar - Intermediates - All Team Results-(17/08/2024)

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race

95 Finishers
95 GPS/CAS Finishers
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NAME
HIGH
SHORE
KINGS
GRAMMAR
NEWINGTON
SCOTS
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Grammar - Intermediates - GPS Team Results-(17/08/2024)

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race

95 GPS Finishers
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Grammar - Intermediates - Individual Placings-(17/08/2024) 95 Finishers
TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
1 453 Partland Thomas (Tom) K. 1
2 355 Culbert Charlie IR. 2
3 161 Bryan Oscar S. 3
4 610 Will Cheshire N. 4
5 741 Chan Nestor H. 5
6 843 Smith Charlie J. 6
7 743 Chen Max H. 7
8 435 Clarke Nathaniel (Nate) K. 8
9 532 Gray Thomas E. 9
10 554 Warren James E. 10
11 706 Kimpton Joshua H. 11
12 545 Bestic Will E. 12
13 549 Jagger Jonty E. 13
14 548 Frantz Benjamin E. 14
15 740 Lees Elijah H. 15
16 269 Hopgood Luke G. 16
17 255 Gybels Emile G. 17
18 454 Tran Aidan K. 18
19 742 Zhang Lucas H. 19
20 250 Marinovic Jack G. 20
21 140 Cox-Wilson Thomas S. 21
22 612 Austin Martinus N. 22
23 617 Tommy Tweeddale N. 23
24 264 Stumbles William G. 24
25 746 Li Anthony H. 25
26 256 Ning Kevin G. 26
27 446 Tiongson Sebastian K. 27
28 268 Baker-Patton Armi G. 28
29 751 Sarathchandra Diren H. 29
30 263 Mcburney Archer G. 30
31 245 Liu Tex G. 31
32 619 Aidan Fong N. 32
33 747 Nguyen Anh (Quan) H. 33
34 757 Boije Oliver H. 34
35 270 Zheng Nolan G. 35
36 223 Dusheiko Levi G. 36
37 423 Biggs Elliott K. 37
38 537 Thompson James E. 38
39 424 Dimitriou William (Will) K. 39
40 451 Chen Nicholas K. 40
41 442 O'Shea Aden K. 41
42 748 Wong Ethan H. 42
43 755 Wang Eric H. 43
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TRUE PLACE
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BIB
482
614
144
141
615
749
754
438
753
618
436
257
258
151
613
752
252
254
756
486
556
487
247
547
439
447
433
762
266
427
758
267
551
271
480
153
431
243
759
553
760
262
550
616
761
445
483
444
430
428
763
170

NAME

Klineberg Gus
Isaac Mu

Luo Tim

Goodall Luke
Sam Cruikshank
Dewanata Umar
Xie Xin Yang (Kevin)
Gauci Patrick

Xu Aaron

Fergus Fitzsimons
Dam Edmund

Ko Ethan

Huilgol Henry
Zhou Arnold (Yuan)
Hugo Baker

Su Lucas

Kumar Vikraant
Jacob Jordan
Agrawal Arnav
LittleKingsley
Wood Digby
Samardzic Luke
Li Harry

Dunnett Edward
Huang Ricky

Yu Ray

Chen Jason

Miu Ben
Shipway Marcus
Miao Eukai

Li Jiajin (Jimmy)
Charleston Eddie
Ryan Alex
Ruddock Dylan
YangJunye

Zhong Albert (Chengqi)

Young Jack
Marsden Julian
Wang Vincent
Vladica Carl

Su Brooklyn
BatesJames
Johnstone Henry
Evan Grillakis
Chen Yunrui (Ray)
Stewart William
Siu Harry

Smith Morgan
Xiao Zihan
Sahdev Akshat

Xu Lucus
Woolven Stephen

SCHOOL
K.
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Grammar - Intermediates - Placings By Schools - (17/08/2024) 96 Finishers 95 Finishers

1 HIGH H. 38 Points 38 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
H.1 741 Chan Nestor H. 5 5
H.2 743  Chen Max H. 7 7
H.3 706 KimptonJoshua H. 11 11
H.4 740 LeesElijah H. 15 15
H.5 742 ZhangLlucas H. 19 19
H.6 746 Li Anthony H. 25 25
H.7 751 Sarathchandra Diren H. 29 29
H.8 747  Nguyen Anh (Quan) H. 33 33
H.9 757 BoijeOliver H. 34 34
H.10 748 WongEthan H. 42 42
H.11 755 WangEric H. 43 43
H.12 749 Dewanata Umar H. 49 49
H.13 754  XieXin Yang (Kevin) H. 50 50
H.14 753  XuAaron H. 52 52
H.15 752  Su Lucas H. 59 59
H.16 756  Agrawal Arnav H. 62 62
H.17 762 MiuBen H. 71 71
H.18 758  Liliajin Jimmy) H. 74 74
H.19 759 WangVincent H. 82 82

H.20 760  SuBrooklyn H. 84 84

H.21 761  Chen Yunrui (Ray) H. 88 88

H.22 763  Xulucus H. 94 94
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SHORE

44 Points

44 Points

E.28
E.29
E.30
E31
E32
E.33
E34
E.35
E.36
E37
E.38
E.39
E.40

BIB
532
554
545
549
548
537
556
547
551
553
550

NAME

Gray Thomas
Warren James
Bestic Will
Jagger Jonty
Frantz Benjamin
Thompson James
Wood Digby
Dunnett Edward
Ryan Alex
Vladica Carl
Johnstone Henry
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TRUE PLACE
9
10
12
13
14
38
64
67
76
83
86

GPS
9
10
12
13
14
38
64
67
76
83
86
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3 KINGS K. 54 Points 54 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 453  Partland Thomas (Tom) K. 1 1
K.2 435  Clarke Nathaniel (Nate) K. 8 8
K.3 454  Tran Aidan K. 18 18
K.4 446 Tiongson Sebastian K. 27 27
K.5 423 BiggsElliott K. 37 37
K.6 424  Dimitriou William (Will) K. 39 39
K.7 451  Chen Nicholas K. 40 40
K.8 442  O'SheaAden K. 41 41
K.9 482 Klineberg Gus K. 44 a4
K.10 438  Gauci Patrick K. 51 51
K.11 436 Dam Edmund K. 54 54
K.12 486 LittleKingsley K. 63 63
K.13 487 Samardzic Luke K. 65 65
K.14 439  HuangRicky K. 68 68
K.15 447  YuRay K. 69 69
K.16 433 ChenlJason K. 70 70
K.17 427  Miao Eukai K. 73 73
K.18 480 Yanglunye K. 78 78
K.19 431 Younglack K. 80 80
K.20 445  Stewart William K. 89 89
K.21 483  SiuHarry K. 90 90
K.22 444 Smith Morgan K. 91 91
K.23 430 Xiao Zihan K. 92 92
K.24 428 Sahdev Akshat K. 93 93
K.25

K.26

K.27

K.28

K.29
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4 GRAMMAR G. 77 Points 77 Points
PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
G.1 269 Hopgood Luke G. 16 16
G.2 255 GybelsEmile G. 17 17
G.3 250 Marinovic Jack G. 20 20
G.4 264 Stumbles William G. 24 24
G.5 256 NingKevin G. 26 26
G.6 268 Baker-Patton Armi G. 28 28
G.7 263  Mcburney Archer G. 30 30
G.8 245  LiuTex G. 31 31
G.9 270 ZhengNolan G. 35 35
G.10 223 Dusheiko Levi G. 36 36
G.11 257 Ko Ethan G. 55 55
G.12 258 Huilgol Henry G. 56 56
G.13 252 Kumar Vikraant G. 60 60
G.14 254  JacobJordan G. 61 61
G.15 247  LiHarry G. 66 66
G.16 266  Shipway Marcus G. 72 72
G.17 267 Charleston Eddie G. 75 75
G.18 271 Ruddock Dylan G. 77 77
G.19 243 Marsden Julian G. 81 81
G.20 262 BatesJames G. 85 85
G.21
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G.23

G.24

G.25
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G.28

G.29

G.30

G.31

G.32

G.33
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G.36

G.37

G.38

G.39

G.40
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NEWINGTON

81 Points

81 Points

N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40

BIB
610
612
617
619
614
615
618
613
616

NAME

Will Cheshire
Austin Martinus
Tommy Tweeddale
Aidan Fong

Isaac Mu

Sam Cruikshank
Fergus Fitzsimons
Hugo Baker

Evan Grillakis
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TRUE PLACE
4
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45
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53
58
87

GPS CAS
4

22
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32

45

48

53
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87
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SCOTS

117 Points

117 Points

S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
$.32
$.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
$.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

BIB
161
140
144
141
151
153
170

NAME

Bryan Oscar
Cox-Wilson Thomas
Luo Tim

Goodall Luke

Zhou Arnold (Yuan)
Zhong Albert (Chengqi)
Woolven Stephen

Lo nn
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3
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46
47
57
79
95

GPS CAS
3

21

46
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57

79

95
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7 STIGNATIUS IR. 293 Points 290 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
IR.1 355 Culbert Charlie IR. 2 2
IR.2
IR.3
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9
IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
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IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40
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8 STJOSEPH'S J. 297 Points 294 Points

PLACE BIB NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
J1 843  Smith Charlie J. 6 6
)2
1.3
1.4
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1.9
J.10
J11
J.12
J.13
J.14
J.15
J.16
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CRANBROOK

c.27
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c31
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9 TRINITY T.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
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T.7
T.8
T9
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T.11
T.12
T.13
T.14
T.15
T.16
T.17
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T.25
T.26
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T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40
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